
W I N E S  &  L I Q U O R S



R E D

Belle Glos Las Alturas Vineyard / Pinot Noir / USA $115

Corte Alla Flora, Chianti  / Sangiovese / Italy $120

Banfi,  Chianti  Classico Riser va / Sangiovese / Italy $65

Banfi,  Brunello di Montalcino / Sangiovese / Italy $95

Duckhor n, Napa Valley / Merlot / USA $125

Decoy, Sonoma County / Merlot / USA $80

Pagos de Labarca, Gran Reser va / Tempranil lo / Spain $110

Marques de Riscal,  Baron de Chirel  / Tempranil lo / Spain $145

Alion, Ribera del Duero / Tempranil lo / Spain $220

Alta Vista, Estate Malbec / Brachet to / Argentina $80

Luigi Bosca / Malbec / Argentina $85

Joseph Phelps, Insignia / Caber net Sauvignon / USA $400

Joseph Phelps, Caber net Sauvignon / USA $380

Adaptation / Caber net Sauvignon / USA $154

Trapiche, Broquel Selected Bar rels / Malbec / Argentina $55

Justin, Justi f ication / Caber net Franc / USA $130

Rodney Strong / Caber net Sauvignon / USA $65



R E D

Chateau Rauzan-Segla, Margaux / Caber net Sauvignon / France $350

Montes Foll y / Syrah / Chile $185

Frog’s Leap / Peti te Sirah / USA $175

Montes Alpha, M / Merlot-Caber net Franc/ Chile $385

Salentin Numina / Merlot-Caber net Franc-Malbec / Argentina $135

Masi / Cor vina-Rondinel la-Molinara / Italy $65

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis Toscana / Syrah-Merlot / Italy $145

Masi, Costasera Amarone del la Valpolicel la / Cor vina / Italy $95

Dominus / Caber net Sauvignon / USA $480

Jordan / Caber net Sauvignon / USA $120

Newton, Unfil tered / Caber net Sauvignon / USA $155

Vega Sici l ia, Unico / Caber net Sauvignon / Spain $850



W H I T E

Pascal Jolivet  / Sauvignon Blanc / France $80

Chateau de Sancer re / Sauvignon Blanc / France $90

Chateau Ste.  Michel le / Riesl ing / USA $80

La Crema / Chardonnay / France $120

Fisher Vineyards / Chardonnay / USA $177

Bouchard Pere & Fils,  Pouil l y-Fuisse / Chardonnay / France $95

Domaine Vocoret  e t  Fils,  Peti t  Chablis / Chardonnay / France $80



R O S E

Lagarde / Rose / Argentina $75

Domaines Ott,  By Ott / Rose / France $95

Vanderpump / Rose / France $85

Whispering Angel / Rose / France $75

D E S S E R T

Ramos Pinto, Tawny Port / Tinta Roriz-Tinta Cao / Portugal $120 / 14

Ramos Pinto, Ruby Port / Tinta Bar roca / Portugal $120 / 14

Chateau d’Yquem, Sauter nes / Semillon / France $90 / 10

Kracher,  Cuvee / Welschriesl ing / Austria $95 / 10 

S P A R K L I N G  &  C H A M P A G N E

Dom Perignon / Brut / France $500

Per rier-Jouet / Grand Brut / France $160

Taitt inger,  La Francause / Brut / France $110

Krug, Grande Cuvee / Brut / France (375ml) $430

Louis Roederer,  Cristal / Brut / France (375ml) $310

Veuve Clicquot,  Rose / Brut / France $175

Moet & Chandon / Imperial Brut / France $160

Moet & Chandon, Imperial Rose / Brut / France $180

Louis Roederer / Brut / France $130



L I Q U O R S

BOURBON
Builleit Original
Crown Royal
Maker’s Mark

$17
$14
$14

WHISKY
Gentleman Jack
Buffalo Trace
Jameson
Fireball

$18
$15
$16
$18

SINGLE MALT
The Glenfiddich 12
Macallan 12
Glenmorangie Original

$16
$17
$18

SCOTCH WHISKY
Buchanan’s 18
Old Parr
Black Label
Dewars
Buchanan’s 12
The Glenlivet 18
The Glenlivet 15
The Glenlivet Founders

$18
$16
$16
$15
$16
$19
$17
$22

COGNAC
Hennesy
Remy Martin
Remy Martin XO

$17
$17
$17



L I Q U O R S

GIN
Nolet’s 
Bombay Saphire
Hendrick’s 
St George
Tanqueray

$17
$17
$17
$15
$15

AGUARDIENTE
Jubilo $22

RUM
Zacapa 
Bacardi Silver
Santa Teresa
Brugal
Zacapa XO

$18
$15
$17
$16
$23

BEER
Stella Artois
Estrella Damm

$8
$8

VODKA
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc
Tittos

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16



L I Q U O R S

CORDIAL
Baileys
Amaretto
Countrau
Fernet Branca
Sambuca
B&B
Grand Marnier
Pisco

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$15
$15

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Añejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio 30
Del Maguey Vida
Casa Amigos Blanco
Casa Amigos Reposado
Casa Amigos Añejo
Don Julio Reposado
400 Conejos Mezcla
Don Julio 1942
Casa Amigos Mezcal
Patron XO Cafe
Don Julio 70

$15
$17
$19
$15
$19
$19
$16
$14
$18
$25
$22
$18
$65
$24
$26
$28



C O C K T A I L S

SIGNATURE
The Sunset
Vodka, Pineapple, Hibiscus & St. Germain

The Spicy Green Margarita
Tromba Tequuila, Lime, Jalapeño & Black Salt

Tangerine Caipirinha
Tangerine, Cachaza & Vinilla Sugar

Macondo
Bourbon, Passion Fruit & Vermouth

The Grass
Gin, Cucumber & Lemon

Lemon Grass Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Sugar, Pineapple & Lemon Grass

Ancho Reyes
Tromba Tequila, Ancho Reyes Liquor & Jalapeño

Don’t Give Papaya
Mezcal, Rum, Papaya & Mango

La Playa
Tequila, Coconut, Rum & Pineapple

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$25


