



WINES & LIQUORS

elcielo●

Juan Manuel Barr₁entos

MIAMI

R E D

<i>Belle Glos Las Alturas Vineyard / Pinot Noir / USA</i>	<i>\$115</i>
<i>Corte Alla Flora, Chianti / Sangiovese / Italy</i>	<i>\$120</i>
<i>Banfi, Chianti Classico Riserva / Sangiovese / Italy</i>	<i>\$65</i>
<i>Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino / Sangiovese / Italy</i>	<i>\$95</i>
<i>Duckhorn, Napa Valley / Merlot / USA</i>	<i>\$125</i>
<i>Decoy, Sonoma County / Merlot / USA</i>	<i>\$80</i>
<i>Pagos de Labarca, Gran Reserva / Tempranillo / Spain</i>	<i>\$110</i>
<i>Marques de Riscal, Baron de Chirel / Tempranillo / Spain</i>	<i>\$145</i>
<i>Alion, Ribera del Duero / Tempranillo / Spain</i>	<i>\$220</i>
<i>Alta Vista, Estate Malbec / Brachetto / Argentina</i>	<i>\$80</i>
<i>Luigi Bosca / Malbec / Argentina</i>	<i>\$85</i>
<i>Trapiche, Broquel Selected Barrels / Malbec / Argentina</i>	<i>\$55</i>
<i>Justin, Justification / Cabernet Franc / USA</i>	<i>\$130</i>
<i>Rodney Strong / Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	<i>\$65</i>
<i>Joseph Phelps, Insignia / Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	<i>\$400</i>
<i>Joseph Phelps, Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	<i>\$380</i>
<i>Adaptation / Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	<i>\$154</i>

R E D

<i>Dominus / Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	\$480
<i>Jordan / Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	\$120
<i>Newton, Unfiltered / Cabernet Sauvignon / USA</i>	\$155
<i>Vega Sicilia, Unico / Cabernet Sauvignon / Spain</i>	\$850
<i>Chateau Rauzan-Segla, Margaux / Cabernet Sauvignon / France</i>	\$350
<i>Montes Folly / Syrah / Chile</i>	\$185
<i>Frog's Leap / Petite Sirah / USA</i>	\$175
<i>Montes Alpha, M / Merlot-Cabernet Franc / Chile</i>	\$385
<i>Salentin Numina / Merlot-Cabernet Franc-Malbec / Argentina</i>	\$135
<i>Masi / Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara / Italy</i>	\$65
<i>Gaja Ca'Marcanda Promis Toscana / Syrah-Merlot / Italy</i>	\$145
<i>Masi, Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella / Corvina / Italy</i>	\$95

W H I T E

<i>Pascal Jolivet / Sauvignon Blanc / France</i>	\$80
<i>Chateau de Sancerre / Sauvignon Blanc / France</i>	\$90
<i>Chateau Ste. Michelle / Riesling / USA</i>	\$80
<i>La Crema / Chardonnay / France</i>	\$120
<i>Fisher Vineyards / Chardonnay / USA</i>	\$177
<i>Bouchard Pere & Fils, Pouilly-Fuisse / Chardonnay / France</i>	\$95
<i>Domaine Vocoret et Fils, Petit Chablis / Chardonnay / France</i>	\$80

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

<i>Perrier-Jouet / Grand Brut / France</i>	\$160
<i>Dom Perignon / Brut / France</i>	\$500
<i>Taittinger, La Francause / Brut / France</i>	\$110
<i>Krug, Grande Cuvee / Brut / France (375ml)</i>	\$430
<i>Louis Roederer, Cristal / Brut / France (375ml)</i>	\$310
<i>Veuve Clicquot, Rose / Brut / France</i>	\$175
<i>Moet & Chandon / Imperial Brut / France</i>	\$160
<i>Moet & Chandon, Imperial Rose / Brut / France</i>	\$180
<i>Louis Roederer / Brut / France</i>	\$130

ROSE

<i>Lagarde / Rose / Argentina</i>	\$75
<i>Whispering Angel / Rose / France</i>	\$75
<i>Domaines Ott, By Ott / Rose / France</i>	\$95
<i>Vanderpump / Rose / France</i>	\$85

DESSERT

<i>Ramos Pinto, Tawny Port / Tinta Roriz-Tinta Cao / Portugal</i>	\$120 14
<i>Ramos Pinto, Ruby Port / Tinta Barroca / Portugal</i>	\$120 14
<i>Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes / Semillon / France</i>	\$90 10
<i>Kracher, Cuvee / Welschriesling / Austria</i>	\$95 10

LIQUORS

BOURBON

Bulleit Original	\$17
Crown Royal	\$14
Maker's Mark	\$14

WHISKY

Gentleman Jack	\$18
Buffalo Trace	\$15
Jameson	\$16
Fireball	\$18

SCOTCH WHISKY

Buchanan's 18	\$18
Old Parr	\$16
Black Label	\$16
Dewars	\$15
Buchanan's 12	\$16
The Glenlivet 18	\$19
The Glenlivet 15	\$17
The Glenlivet Founders	\$22

SINGLE MALT

The Glenfiddich 12	\$16
Macallan 12	\$17
Glenmorangie Original	\$18

COGNAC

Hennesy	\$17
Remy Martin	\$17
Remy Martin XO	\$17

LIQUORS

AGUARDIENTE

Jubilo \$22

RUM

Zacapa \$18
Bacardi Silver \$15
Santa Teresa \$17
Brugal \$16
Zacapa XO \$23

GIN

Nolet's \$17
Bombay Sapphire \$17
Hendrick's \$17
St George \$15
Tanqueray \$15

VODKA

Ketel One \$16
Grey Goose \$16
Belvedere \$16
Ciroc \$16
Tittos \$16

BEER

Stella Artois \$8
Estrella Damm \$8

LIQUORS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Patron Silver	\$15
Patron Reposado	\$17
Patron Añejo	\$19
Don Julio Blanco	\$15
Don Julio Añejo	\$19
Don Julio 30	\$19
Del Maguey Vida	\$16
Casa Amigos Blanco	\$14
Casa Amigos Reposado	\$18
Casa Amigos Añejo	\$25
Don Julio Reposado	\$22
400 Conejos Mezcla	\$18
Don Julio 1942	\$65
Casa Amigos Mezcal	\$24
Patron XO Cafe	\$26
Don Julio 70	\$28

CORDIAL

Baileys	\$16
Amaretto	\$16
Coutrau	\$16
Fernet Branca	\$16
Sambuca	\$16
B&B	\$16
Grand Marnier	\$15
Pisco	\$15

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE

The Sunset	\$18
<i>Vodka, Pineapple, Hibiscus & St. Germain</i>	
The Spicy Green Margarita	\$18
<i>Tromba Tequila, Lime, Jalapeño & Black Salt</i>	
Tangerine Caipirinha	\$18
<i>Tangerine, Cachaza & Vanilla Sugar</i>	
Macondo	\$18
<i>Bourbon, Passion Fruit & Vermouth</i>	
The Grass	\$18
<i>Gin, Cucumber & Lemon</i>	
Lemon Grass Old Fashioned	\$18
<i>Bourbon, Sugar, Pineapple & Lemon Grass</i>	
Ancho Reyes	\$18
<i>Tromba Tequila, Ancho Reyes Liquor & Jalapeño</i>	
Don't Give Papaya	\$18
<i>Mezcal, Rum, Papaya & Mango</i>	
La Playa	\$25
<i>Tequila, Coconut, Rum & Pineapple</i>	
